
FROM:

777sign
4050 W.Harmon suite #4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

Sharon Battiste
438 Meek Ave

HAYWARD, CA 94541

USPS DELIVER TO:
Sharon Battiste
438 Meek Ave

HAYWARD, CA 94541

CUST REF: PK-3110448090316953848-0

S

J2
51

02
41

21
71

32
6-

26
29

69
04

2

FedEx Tracking ID# 2858 2788 7452
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 9 00 2858 2788 7452

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 5930 5656 9799 78


